Digitized Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Sensorless Vector Control
Compact Drive
VFD-EL Series
     AbN
automation
1

▪ CANopen
CME-COP01
Ordering Information
Frame Size Power Range Models
Frame A
115 V: 0.2  kW ~ 0.4 kW
230 V: 0.2  kW ~ 1.5 kW
460 V: 0.4 kW ~ 1.5 kW
VFD002EL 11A / 21A / 23A
VFD004EL 11A / 21A / 23A / 43A
VFD007EL 21A / 23A / 43A
VFD015EL 23A / 43A
Frame B
115 V: 0.75 kW
230 V: 1.5 kW ~ 3.7 kW
460 V: 2.2 kW ~ 3.7 kW
VFD007EL11A
VFD015EL 21A
VFD022EL 21A / 23A / 43A
VFD037EL 23A / 43A
     AbN
automation
DELTA_ IA-MDS_VFD-EL_C_EN_20210420*We reserve the right to change the information in this catalogue without prior notice.
Industrial Automation Headquarters